
Hodgepodge Index for 2012

T H U R S D AY ,  J AN U AR Y  0 5 ,  2 0 1 2  REGALO ABBRACCI  -  A  N ICE  S TART  TO  THE  NEW YEAR!

TUE SDAY ,  JAN UARY  10 ,  2012  APPS  IN  EDUCAT ION  

FR IDAY,  JANUARY 13 ,  20 12  30  L ESSON S  FOR  L I V I N G  

MONDAY,  JANUARY 1 6 ,  201 2  ROAD  I D  

MONDAY,  JANUARY 2 3 ,  201 2  DO  Y OU HA VE A  HEAL TH  CON DI T I ON  AFFEC TE D BY  THE  WE A THER?  

WE D N E S D AY ,  J A N U A R Y  2 5 ,  2 0 1 2  12  THI NGS  HAPPY  PEOPLE  DO DI FFERENTLY

WE D N E S D AY ,  F E B R U A R Y  0 1 ,  2 0 1 2  CHI LDREN FULL  OF  L I FE  

T H U R S D A Y ,  F E B R U A R Y  0 2 ,  2 0 1 2  SAVE  THE  CHI LDREN -  VALENTI NE 'S  D AY  CARDS 

F R I D A Y ,  F E B R U A R Y  0 3 ,  2 0 1 2  HODGEPODGE INDEXES  FOR PREVIOUS YEARS

WE D N E S D AY ,  F E B R U A R Y  0 8 ,  2 0 1 2  12  WAYS  TO NEVER  GET  DI ABETES  

T UE S D A Y ,  F E B R U A R Y  1 4 ,  2 0 1 2  L I STEN  TO YOU HEART  -  TOP 10  S I GNS  OF  HEAR T  FAI LURE  

WE D N E S D AY ,  F E B R U A R Y  1 5 ,  2 0 1 2  GOD VI NE 

M O N D A Y ,  F E B R U A R Y  2 0 ,  2 0 1 2  7 HEAL TH SYMPTOMS YOU SHOULD NEVER  IGNORE 

S AT U R D A Y ,  F E B R U A R Y  2 5 ,  2 0 1 2  CHANGE FOR A DOLL AR  

M O N D A Y ,  F E B R U A R Y  2 7 ,  2 0 1 2  WHAT 'S  AWESOME TO YOU?

T H U R S D A Y ,  M A R C H  0 1 ,  2 0 1 2  I  AM  THAT  CHI LD 

F R I D A Y ,  M A R C H  0 2 ,  2 0 1 2  KEEPI NG BERRI ES  FROM GETT I NG MOLDY 

WE D N E S D AY ,  M A R C H  0 7 ,  2 0 1 2  HO W FAST  I S  YOUR REACTI ON T I ME?

F R I D A Y ,  M A R C H  0 9 ,  2 0 1 2  MAGGI E -  BEFORE AND  AFTER  

WE D N E S D AY ,  M A R C H  1 4 ,  2 0 1 2  12  QUOTES  TO KI CK-STAR T  REAL  CHANGE

M O N D A Y ,  M A R C H  1 9 ,  2 0 1 2  CELL  PHONE D ATA CHARGES 

T UE S D A Y ,  M A R C H  2 0 ,  2 0 1 2  THE  BEAU TY  OF  FLO WERS -  HAPPY  F I RST  D AY  OF SPR I NG



M O N D A Y ,  M A R C H  2 6 ,  2 0 1 2  RI TA HAY WORTH I S  STAY I N'  AL I VE  

WE D N E S D AY ,  M A R C H  2 8 ,  2 0 1 2  JONATHAN ANTOI NE  AUDI T I ON -  BRI T I ANS  GOT T ALENT  2012  

F R I D A Y ,  M A R C H  3 0 ,  2 0 1 2  SWI MMI NG EAGLE OF  BATON ROUGE

S U N D A Y ,  A P R I L  0 1 ,  2 0 1 2  HODGEPODGE TURNS  7 !  

T H U R S D A Y ,  A P R I L  0 5 ,  2 0 1 2  RYDESAFE  

S U N D A Y ,  A P R I L  0 8 ,  2 0 1 2  HAPPY  EASTER  

M O N D A Y ,  A P R I L  0 9 ,  2 0 1 2  AN  OLD TR ADI T I ON REBORN (St. Luke's Easter Floral Cross)

T H U R S D A Y ,  A P R I L  1 2 ,  2 0 1 2  ST I LL  TASTY?  (KEEP OR TOSS  LEFTO VERS .)

S U N D A Y ,  A P R I L  1 5 ,  2 0 1 2  LETT I NG GO AND  MOVI NG ON (FROM OPR AH)

T UE S D A Y ,  A P R I L  1 7 ,  2 0 1 2  STR AW B ALE  G ARDENS 

WE D N E S D AY ,  A P R I L  1 8 ,  2 0 1 2  CLI P  A DOLL AR  FOR EPI LEPSY  (GOOD SHEPHERD HOME FOR CHI LDREN)

M O N D A Y ,  A P R I L  2 3 ,  2 0 1 2  15  QUOTES  TH AT  POI NT  YOUR L I FE  FOR WARD  -  FROM OPR AH.COM 

WE D N E S D AY ,  A P R I L  2 5 ,  2 0 1 2  MY HUSB AND  PAUL ,  AL WAY S  WI TH  A  SENSE  OF  HUMOR 

T H U R S D A Y ,  A P R I L  2 6 ,  2 0 1 2  FORTY  TO S I XTY- TWO  AL L  I N ONE D AY 

F R I D A Y ,  A P R I L  2 7 ,  2 0 1 2  M Y  TO WER OF FLO WER  POTS

WE D N E S D AY ,  M A Y  0 2 ,  2 0 1 2  OPEN CULTURE  

F R I D A Y ,  M AY  0 4 ,  2 0 1 2  PRI NTABLE  GI FT  BOXES  FOR MOTHER 'S  D AY  

M O N D A Y ,  M AY  0 7 ,  2 0 1 2  GOD GI VES  

T UE S D A Y ,  M A Y  0 8 ,  2 0 1 2  15  QUOTES  TO GET  YOU THROUGH HARD T I MES  (O PR AH)

M O N D A Y ,  M AY  1 4 ,  2 0 1 2  L I FE  

T UE S D A Y ,  M A Y  1 5 ,  2 0 1 2  HI STORI C PHOTOS FROM THE  NYC MUNI CI PAL  AR CHI VES  

F R I D A Y ,  M AY  1 8 ,  2 0 1 2  GENER AL  CONVENTI ON OF THE  EP I SCOPAL  CHURCH & ROBI N 'S  NEST

M O N D A Y ,  M AY  2 1 ,  2 0 1 2  B ABY  ROBI NS  

T UE S D A Y ,  M A Y  2 2 ,  2 0 1 2  SECOND LOOK AT  MY TO WER OF FLO WER POTS  



F R I D A Y ,  M AY  2 5 ,  2 0 1 2  HOVER CAR  

S U N D A Y ,  M A Y  2 7 ,  2 0 1 2  THEY  GRO W UP SO FAST  &  OBSESS I ON (P I CTUREOF  WY ATT  &PORTAS ANS)

M O N D A Y ,  M AY  2 8 ,  2 0 1 2  THE  BUDDY POPPY

F R I D A Y ,  J U N E  0 1 ,  2 0 1 2  WHAT  SPEED DO YOU READ?

T UE S D A Y ,  J U N E  0 5 ,  2 0 1 2  25  TH I NGS EVERY  K I D  SHOULD EXPERI ENCE 

F R I D A Y ,  J U N E  0 8 ,  2 0 1 2  A  VI S I T  WI TH  S I STER  J ANE  

M O N D A Y ,  J U N E  1 1 ,  2 0 1 2  UNDERHEARD I N NEW YORK 

T UE S D A Y ,  J U N E  1 2 ,  2 0 1 2  11  QUOTES  TO HELP  YOU FEEL  LESS  AL ONE (FROM OPR AH)

WE D N E S D AY ,  J U N E  1 3 ,  2 0 1 2  HO W LONG DOES  I T  TAKE  TO DECOMOPSE?

F R I D A Y ,  J U N E  1 5 ,  2 0 1 2  MUSEUM FREE  D AYS  

T UE S D A Y ,  J U N E  1 9 ,  2 0 1 2  ATT I TUDE 

WE D N E S D AY ,  J U N E  2 0 ,  2 0 1 2  TR AVELPOD 

M O N D A Y ,  J U N E  2 5 ,  2 0 1 2  17  QUOTES  THAT  I NSPI RE  US  TO CHANGE THE  WORLD  

T H U R S D A Y ,  J U N E  2 8 ,  2 0 1 2  THE  USER  MANU AL  S I TE

F R I D A Y ,  J U N E  2 9 ,  2 0 1 2  12  FOODS WI TH  SUPER-HEAL I NG PO WERS

S AT U R D A Y ,  J U L Y  1 4 ,  2 0 1 2  GENER AL  CONVENTI ON 2012  

M O N D A Y ,  J U L Y  1 6 ,  2 0 1 2  THE  PURPLE  ST I TCH PROJECT  

T UE S D A Y ,  J U L Y  1 7 ,  2 0 1 2  EGG-LESS- OI L -LESS  CAKE  

WE D N E S D AY ,  J U L Y  1 8 ,  2 0 1 2  WHEN I S  I T  TOO HOT FOR YOUR DOG?

T H U R S D A Y ,  J U L Y  1 9 ,  2 0 1 2  MAGGI E 'S  PL ACE BY  ME 

T H U R S D A Y ,  J U L Y  2 6 ,  2 0 1 2  BOURSI N CHI CKEN 

F R I D A Y ,  J U L Y  2 7 ,  2 0 1 2  OR ANGE CHOCOL ATE  CHI P  CAKE  (NO EGG-NO OI L )

WE D N E S D AY ,  A U G U S T  0 1 ,  2 0 1 2  HEART  RESCUE PROJECT  

WE D N E S D AY ,  A U G U S T  0 8 ,  2 0 1 2  BE  A ST I CKLER  



T UE S D A Y ,  A U G U S T  1 4 ,  2 0 1 2  BEST  AND  WOR ST  FOODS FOR DI GEST I ON 

F R I D A Y ,  A U G U S T  1 7 ,  2 0 1 2  MY EASY  PULLED PORK RECI PE  

T UE S D A Y ,  A U G U S T  2 1 ,  2 0 1 2  FLY I NG O VER AM ERI CA

F R I D A Y ,  A U G U S T  2 1 ,  2 0 1 2  PI NEAPPLE  ANGEL  FOOD CAKE & BEACH TO WEL

T UE S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  0 4 ,  2 0 1 2  CLUES TO GLUTEN SENSI T I VI TY  

WE D N E S D AY ,  S E P T E M B E R  0 5 ,  2 0 1 2  CANDI D ATE  M ATCH G AME I I  

WE D N E S D AY ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 2 ,  2 0 1 2  OK,  FULL  DI SCLOSURE ON THE  ANGEL  FOOD CAKES  &

ANG EL  FOOD PEACH CAKE

T UE S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 8 ,  2 0 1 2  7 S I DE  EFFECTS  OF  DRI NKI NG DI ET  SOD A 

F R I D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 1 ,  2 0 1 2  OUR STORY  I N 2  MI NUTES  ( A history of the world in 2 minutes.)

WE D N E S D AY ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 6 ,  2 0 1 2  MAG AZI NE  SUBSCRI PT I ON B I LL I NG SCAM 

F R I D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 8 ,  2 0 1 2  FLY I NG OVER THE  EARTH  AT  NI GHT

M O N D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  0 1 ,  2 0 1 2  10  TH I NGS YOU MUST  GI VE  UP TO MO VE FOR WARD  

T H U R S D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  0 4 ,  2 0 1 2  HI DDEN PO WERS OF  YOUR MOUSE

F R I D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  0 5 ,  2 0 1 2  10  CHI NESE  FAMLI ES  POSE  WI TH  ALL  THE I R  BELONGI NGS 

M O N D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  0 8 ,  2 0 1 2  SOME STUFF  I 'M L I KEN '

T UE S D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  0 9 ,  2 0 1 2  GLUTEN-FREE  B AKI NG CONVERSI ON CHART  

WE D N E S D AY ,  O C T O B E R  1 0 ,  2 0 1 2  O'S  101  BEST  PI ECES  OF  AD VI CE 

T H U R S D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  1 1 ,  2 0 1 2  ASSURI NG CAR E OF  A  FAMI LY  MEMBER WI TH  SPECI AL  NEEDS 

F R I D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  1 2 ,  2 0 1 2  SUG AR  SUBST I TUTES  FOR DI ABETES  

T H U R S D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  1 8 ,  2 0 1 2  ST .  LUKE 'S  PUMPKI N PATCH (M ETUCHEN,NJ)

T UE S D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  2 3 ,  2 0 1 2  AM AZI NG JELLY  ROLL  QUI LT  PATTERN BY  3  DUDES!  

M O N D A Y ,  O C T O B E R  2 9 ,  2 0 1 2   QUOTES  TO INSPI RE  YOUR CREATI VI TY  -  FROM OPR AH

S U N D A Y ,  N O V E M B E R  1 1 ,  2 0 1 2  HURRI CANE  SANDY & NOR-EASTER  



M O N D A Y ,  N O V E M B E R  1 2 ,  2 0 1 2  FL ANDER 'S  F I ELD 

T H U R S D A Y ,  N O V E M B E R  1 5 ,  2 0 1 2  FLY  WI TH  A B I RD 

F R I D A Y ,  N O V E M B E R  1 6 ,  2 0 1 2  THE  SLEEPI NG BAG PROJECT 

M O N D A Y ,  N O V E M B E R  1 9 ,  2 0 1 2  LET ' S  D ANCE  

WE D N E S D AY ,  N O V E M B E R  2 1 ,  2 0 1 2  HAPPY  THANKSGI VI NG!  

M O N D AY ,  N O V E M B E R  2 6 ,  2 0 1 2  GRATI TUDE HD -  MOVING ART

S U N D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  0 2 ,  2 0 1 2  PEACOCK I N FL I GHT  

WE D N E S D AY ,  D E C E M B E R  0 5 ,  2 0 1 2  CHARI TY  NAVI G ATOR -  HOLI D AY  GI VI NG GUI DE 

F R I D A Y ,  DE C E M B E R  0 7 ,  2 0 1 2  A LOOK I NTO AU TI SM:  FAMOUS PEOPLE  WI TH  AU TI SM 

M O N D A Y ,  DE C E M B E R  1 0 ,  2 0 1 2  L ANDFI LL  HARMONI C -  THE  RECYCLED ORCHEST A 

WE D N E S D AY ,  D E C E M B E R  1 2 ,  2 0 1 2  GR ATI TUDE J AR  

T H U R S D A Y ,  DE C E M B E R  1 3 ,  2 0 1 2  B I RDS OF  PARDI SE  PROJECT 

M O N D A Y ,  DE C E M B E R  1 7 ,  2 0 1 2  TOP  35  MUST-HAVE  EDUCATI ONAL  I PHONE AND  I PAD  APPS  

S AT U R D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  2 2 ,  2 0 1 2  MELT I NG SNO WM AN COOKI ES

S AT U R D AY ,  D E C E M B E R  2 2 ,  2 0 1 2  MERRY CHRISTMAS


	Friday, January 13, 2012 30 Lessons for Living 
	Monday, January 16, 2012 Road ID 
	Monday, January 23, 2012 Do You Have a Health Condition Affected by the Weather? 
	Wednesday, January 25, 2012 12 Things Happy People Do Differently
	Wednesday, February 01, 2012 Children Full of Life 
	Thursday, February 02, 2012 Save the Children - Valentine's Day Cards 
	Friday, February 03, 2012 Hodgepodge Indexes for Previous years
	Wednesday, February 08, 2012 12 Ways to Never Get Diabetes 
	Tuesday, February 14, 2012 Listen to You Heart - Top 10 Signs of Heart Failure 
	Wednesday, February 15, 2012 GodVine 
	Monday, February 20, 2012 7 Health Symptoms You Should Never Ignore 
	Saturday, February 25, 2012 Change For A Dollar 
	Monday, FEBRUARY 27, 2012 What's Awesome to You?
	Thursday, March 01, 2012 I Am That Child 
	Friday, March 02, 2012 Keeping Berries from Getting Moldy 
	Wednesday, March 07, 2012 How Fast is Your Reaction Time?
	Friday, March 09, 2012 Maggie - Before and After 
	Wednesday, March 14, 2012 12 Quotes to Kick-Start Real Change
	Monday, March 19, 2012 Cell Phone Data Charges 
	Tuesday, March 20, 2012 The Beauty of Flowers - Happy First Day of Spring
	Monday, March 26, 2012 Rita Hayworth Is Stayin' Alive 
	Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Jonathan Antoine Audition - Britians Got Talent 2012 
	Friday, March 30, 2012 Swimming Eagle of Baton Rouge
	Sunday, April 01, 2012 Hodgepodge Turns 7! 
	Thursday, April 05, 2012 RydeSafe 
	Sunday, April 08, 2012 Happy Easter 
	Monday, April 09, 2012 An Old Tradition Reborn (St. Luke's Easter Floral Cross)
	Thursday, April 12, 2012 Still Tasty? (Keep or toss leftovers.)
	Sunday, April 15, 2012 Letting Go and Moving On (From Oprah)
	Tuesday, April 17, 2012 Straw Bale Gardens 
	Wednesday, April 18, 2012 Clip A Dollar for Epilepsy (Good Shepherd Home For Children)
	Monday, April 23, 2012 15 Quotes That Point Your Life Forward - From Oprah.com 
	Wednesday, April 25, 2012 My Husband Paul, Always With A Sense of Humor 
	Thursday, April 26, 2012 Forty to Sixty-Two All in One Day 
	FRiday, April 27, 2012 MY Tower of Flower Pots
	Wednesday, May 02, 2012 Open Culture 
	Friday, May 04, 2012 Printable Gift Boxes for Mother's Day 
	Monday, May 07, 2012 God Gives 
	Tuesday, May 08, 2012 15 Quotes to Get You Through Hard Times (Oprah)
	Monday, May 14, 2012 Life 
	Tuesday, May 15, 2012 Historic Photos From the NYC Municipal Archives 
	Friday, May 18, 2012 General Convention of the Episcopal Church & Robin's Nest
	Monday, May 21, 2012 Baby Robins 
	Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Second Look at My Tower of Flower Pots 
	Friday, May 25, 2012 Hover Car 
	Sunday, May 27, 2012 They Grow Up So Fast & Obsession (Pictureof Wyatt &Portasans)
	Monday, May 28, 2012 The Buddy Poppy
	Friday, June 01, 2012 What Speed Do You Read?
	Tuesday, June 05, 2012 25 Things Every Kid Should Experience 
	Friday, June 08, 2012 A Visit with Sister Jane 
	Monday, June 11, 2012 Underheard in New York 
	Tuesday, June 12, 2012 11 Quotes To Help You Feel Less Alone (from oprah)
	Wednesday, June 13, 2012 How Long Does It Take To Decomopse?
	Friday, June 15, 2012 Museum Free Days 
	Tuesday, June 19, 2012 Attitude 
	Wednesday, June 20, 2012 TravelPod 
	Monday, June 25, 2012 17 Quotes That Inspire Us to Change the World 
	Thursday, June 28, 2012 The User Manual Site
	Friday, June 29, 2012 12 Foods With Super-Healing Powers
	Saturday, July 14, 2012 General Convention 2012 
	Monday, July 16, 2012 The Purple Stitch Project 
	Tuesday, July 17, 2012 Egg-Less-Oil-less Cake 
	Wednesday, July 18, 2012 When Is It Too Hot For Your Dog?
	Thursday, July 19, 2012 Maggie's Place By Me 
	Thursday, July 26, 2012 Boursin Chicken 
	friday, July 27, 2012 Orange Chocolate Chip Cake (No Egg-No Oil)
	Wednesday, August 01, 2012 Heart Rescue Project 
	Wednesday, August 08, 2012 Be A Stickler 
	Tuesday, August 14, 2012 Best and Worst Foods for Digestion 
	Friday, August 17, 2012 My Easy Pulled Pork Recipe 
	Tuesday, August 21, 2012 Flying Over America
	Friday, August 21, 2012 Pineapple Angel Food Cake & Beach Towel
	Tuesday, September 04, 2012 Clues to Gluten Sensitivity 
	Wednesday, September 05, 2012 Candidate Match Game II 
	Wednesday, September 12, 2012 Ok, Full Disclosure On The Angel Food Cakes &
	Angel Food Peach Cake
	Tuesday, September 18, 2012 7 Side Effects of Drinking Diet Soda 
	Friday, September 21, 2012 Our Story in 2 Minutes (A history of the world in 2 minutes.)
	Wednesday, September 26, 2012 Magazine Subscription Billing Scam 
	Friday, September 28, 2012 Flying Over the Earth at Night
	Monday, October 01, 2012 10 Things You Must Give Up To Move Forward 
	Thursday, October 04, 2012 Hidden Powers of Your Mouse
	Friday, October 05, 2012 10 Chinese Famlies Pose With All Their Belongings 
	Monday, October 08, 2012 Some Stuff I'm Liken'
	Tuesday, October 09, 2012 Gluten-Free Baking Conversion Chart 
	Wednesday, October 10, 2012 O's 101 Best Pieces of Advice 
	Thursday, October 11, 2012 Assuring Care of a Family Member With Special Needs 
	Friday, October 12, 2012 Sugar Substitutes for Diabetes 
	Thursday, October 18, 2012 St. Luke's Pumpkin Patch (Metuchen,NJ)
	Tuesday, October 23, 2012 Amazing Jelly Roll Quilt Pattern by 3 Dudes! 
	monday, October 29, 2012  Quotes To Inspire Your Creativity - From Oprah
	Sunday, November 11, 2012 Hurricane Sandy & Nor-easter 
	Monday, November 12, 2012 Flander's Field 
	Thursday, November 15, 2012 Fly with a Bird 
	Friday, November 16, 2012 The Sleeping Bag Project 
	Monday, November 19, 2012 Let's Dance 
	Wednesday, November 21, 2012 Happy Thanksgiving! 
	Sunday, December 02, 2012 Peacock in Flight 
	Wednesday, December 05, 2012 Charity Navigator - Holiday Giving Guide 
	Friday, December 07, 2012 A Look Into Autism: Famous People With Autism 
	Monday, December 10, 2012 Landfill Harmonic - The Recycled Orchesta 
	Wednesday, December 12, 2012 Gratitude Jar 
	Thursday, December 13, 2012 Birds of Pardise Project 
	Monday, December 17, 2012 Top 35 Must-Have Educational iPhone and iPad Apps 
	Saturday, December 22, 2012 Melting Snowman Cookies

